
ST    K A R L O V Y    V A R Y    

Kategorie a čísla tratí, hranice

536f

Lipová

Salajna

Dolní Žandov

Lázně Kynžvart

Valy u M.L.

Mariánské Lázně

PLZEŇ

CHEB

Tršnice

Kynšperk n.O.

Dasnice

Citice
Sokolov

Aš 

Hazlov

Františkovy Lázně

Hranice v 
Čechách

Studánka 

Aš předměstí

Aš město

Plesná

Vojtanov

Luby u Chebu

Nový Kostel

Velký Luh

Skalná

Vonšov

Nový Drahov

Svatava

Oloví

Rotava

Kraslice př.

Kraslice

PLZEŇ
RAKOVNÍK

Kadaň

ŽATECKADAŇ

Potůčky

Horní Blatná

Pernink

Nové Hamry

Vysoká Pec

Nejdek

Nová Role

Stará RoleBožičany

Mírová

Chodov

Nové Sedlo u Lokte Odb.K.Vary-Dvory

Loket

H.Slavkov

K.Vary-d.n.

K.Vary

K.Vary-Březová

Teplička u K.V.

Krásný Jez

Bečov n/T

Poutnov

Vlkovice

Ovesné Kladruby

Teplá

Otročín

Toužim

Štědrá

Žlutice

Protivec

Vahaneč

Bochov

Chyše

Lubenec

Blatno u Jesenice

Kaštice

Podbořany

Vroutek

Kryry

Petrohrad

Merklín

Hroznětín

Sadov

Dalovice
Hájek

Ostrov n.O.

Vojkovice n.O.
Stráž n.O.

Perštejn

Johanngeorgenstadt (DB)

Klingenthal (DB)

Bad Brambach (DB)

Selb-Plössberg (DB)

Schirnding (DB)

543a+d

543b

543b

543c

ST km 424,234
SMT   424,234
SBBH 424,234
SSZT  423,855
SEE   424,155 

ST km 144,732
SBBH  144,732
SMT    144,831
SSZT  138,095
SEE    143,500

536a

536a

722

522b

522c

719

536e

VIAMONT

536b

720b

536c

536c

Slapany

Waldsassen (DB)

533b

723c

720a

536c

536a

536d

534

ST km 187,201
SMT    187,201

SBBH   187,201
SEE    190,480
SSZT  195,000

ST km 27,398
SMT    27,398
SBBH  27,398
SEE     27,398
SSZT   26,465    

ST km  156,378
SMT     156,378
SBBH   156,378
SEE     156,378
SSZT   154,875

ST  km 0,038
SMT     0,038
SBBH   0,038
SEE     0,038
SSZT   0,625

533a

533a

Klášterec n.O.


